

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT: Kohala Mountain Road Resurfacing and Reconstruction						GRACE PACIFIC LLC		Jas. Glover Ltd		Isemoto Contracting CORPORATION		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.: STP-0250(008)													
NET LENGTH: 4.03 Miles ISLAND: Hawaii DISTRICT: North Kohala TYPE CODE: 21													
DATE ADVERTISED: May 6, 2022 BID OPENED: June 8, 2022													
COMPLETION TIME: Seventy Five (75) Working Days		** NOTE: Quantities shown in these columns are for in-house use.											
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNITS	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring & Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	LS	-	\$ 100,000.00	-	\$100,000.00	-	\$ 100,000.00	LS	\$100,000.00
209.2000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	FA	-	\$ 10,000.00	-	\$10,000.00	-	\$ 10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00
301.1003	6.5" HMA Base Course	42750	SY	SY	SY	\$ 69.00	\$ 2,949,750.00	\$ 81.50	\$ 3,484,125.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 5,001,750.00	\$ 82.00	\$3,505,500.00
314.1000	Controlled Low-Strength Material (CSLM) for Utilities and Structures	FA	FA	FA	FA	-	\$ 250,000.00	-	\$250,000.00	-	\$ 250,000.00	FA	\$250,000.00
401.1000	1.5" PMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	1395	SY	SY	SY	\$ 32.00	\$ 44,640.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 37,665.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 46,035.00	\$ 42.00	\$58,590.00
401.2000	2" PMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	2930	TON	TON	TON	\$ 215.00	\$ 629,950.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 600,650.00	\$ 292.00	\$ 855,560.00	\$ 325.00	\$952,250.00
401.3000	2.5" PMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	75275	SY	SY	SY	\$ 34.25	\$ 2,578,168.75	\$ 36.00	\$ 2,709,900.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 3,613,200.00	\$ 59.00	\$4,441,225.00
401.4000	HMA Pavement, Mix No. V, Leveling	800	TON	TON	TON	\$ 258.00	\$ 206,400.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 192,000.00	\$ 324.00	\$ 259,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$120,000.00
401.5000	Pavement Smoothness Incentive	ALLOW	ALLOW	ALLOW	ALLOW	-	\$ 40,000.00	-	\$40,000.00	-	\$ 40,000.00	ALLOW	\$40,000.00
401.6000	Third Party Profile Testing and Equipment	ALLOW	ALLOW	ALLOW	ALLOW	-	\$ 10,000.00	-	\$10,000.00	-	\$ 10,000.00	ALLOW	\$10,000.00
401.7000	Third Party Dispute Resolution Profile Testing	ALLOW	ALLOW	ALLOW	ALLOW	-	\$ 5,000.00	-	\$5,000.00	-	\$ 5,000.00	ALLOW	\$5,000.00
636.1000	Additional E-Construction Programs, additional licenses or additional equipment	FA	FA	FA	FA	-	\$ 10,000.00	-	\$10,000.00	-	\$ 10,000.00	FA	\$10,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	LS	-	\$ 800,000.00	-	\$800,000.00	-	\$ 800,000.00	LS	\$800,000.00
645.0200	Electronic Message Board (each, per day, Not to Exceed \$1,500)	160	EA	EA	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 240,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$240,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 240,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$240,000.00
645.0300	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices,	FA	FA	FA	FA	-	\$ 160,000.00	-	\$160,000.00	-	\$ 160,000.00	FA	\$200,000.00
648.1000	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	LS	-	\$ 2,000.00	-	\$1,000.00	-	\$ 22,455.00	LS	\$5,000.00
696.1000	Maintenance of Trailers	FA	FA	FA	FA	-	\$ 80,000.00	-	\$80,000.00	-	\$ 80,000.00	FA	\$80,000.00
696.2000	Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed \$42,000.00)	LS	LS	LS	LS	-	\$ 32,000.00	-	\$ 15,000.00	-	\$ 32,000.00	LS	\$42,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item and All Force Account Items)	LS	LS	LS	LS	-	\$ 485,091.25	-	\$521,660.00	-	\$ 650,920.00	LS	\$650,000.00
	A. Sum of All Items \$ 8,633,000.00 \$9,267,000.00 * \$ 12,186,120.00 \$11,519,565.00												
	*Bid Rejected due to Incomplete proposal submission												
	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project.												
	 Lawrence Laus, Project Manager Jun 15, 2022 Date												